The Grange Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 07 December 2023

Competition : Medley Single Stableford - Pick Mens SR: 66.0 70.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 75.076.0
Course: New GA Course Total Entrants : 103
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Mens Black, Ladies Blue, Mens Blue, Mens White, Mens Red

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Wayne Douglass 2122002355 0.0 5 8.6 39C/B 6000 Points
A-2  Geoff Ibbett 2122001040 0.0 6 9.8 39C/B 5000 Points
A-3 Adam Barry 2122023243 0.0 10 13.6 39C/B 4000 Paints
Grade B Winners
B-1 Mark Vazzoler 2122002095 0.0 14 17.0 42 C/B 6000 Points
B-2 Brenton James 2122014479 0.0 15 14.0 42 5000 Points
B-3 Clive Williams 2122000688 0.0 14 131 41 4000 Points
Grade C Winners
C-1 James Rowland 2122000988 0.0 24 26.1 38 6000 Points
C-2 John Fisher 2122002264 0.0 22 225 37 5000 Points
C-3 Laurie Johnson 2122000322 0.0 23 223 36C/B 4000 Points
Grade A Place Getters
A-1 Wayne Douglass 2122002355 0.0 5 8.6 39C/B 1 Ball
A-2  Geoff Ibbett 2122001040 0.0 6 9.8 39C/B 1 Ball
A-3 Adam Barry 2122023243 0.0 10 13.6 39C/B 1 Ball
A-4  David Bastin 2122000150 0.0 4 4.0 39 1 Ball
A-5 Gregory O'Loughlan 2122001708 0.0 4.8 38 1 Ball
A-6 Geoffrey Failes 2122000218 0.0 141 37C/B 1 Ball
A-7 David Watts 2122002598 0.0 4 7.8 37C/B 1 Ball
A -8  Derrick Blackmore 2122001057 0.0 13 131 37C/B 1 Ball
Grade B Place Getters
B-1 Mark Vazzoler 2122002095 0.0 14 17.0 42C/B 1 Ball
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Ran

B-2
B-3
B-4
B-5
B-6
B-7
B-8
B-9

Name

Brenton James
Clive Williams
Peter Baker
Steven Fulcher
Wade Madams
Jeffery Bloom
Greg Robinson

Josie Richardson

Grade C Place Getters

c-1
c-2
c-3
C-4
C-5
C-6
c-7

James Rowland
John Fisher
Laurie Johnson
Brian Main

Keith Hamilton
Graham Parker
Stephen McCarthy

Gross Stableford Winner

1

Carruthers, David

Nearest to Pin

Hole
7

10
18

Name
Kerr, Robert

Williams, Clive

Leggett, Marc

Golflink

2122014479
2122000688
2122000518
2122031058
2122031773
2122001439
2122012737
2122001250

2122000988
2122002264
2122000322
2122000452
2122003359
2122000165
2122029408

2122001818

Prize
2000 Points

6600 Points
2000 Points
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PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
15
14
17
14
18
14
19
19

24
22
23
24
26
21
20

H/C
14.0
131
16.0
155
16.5
13.7
18.2
12.7

26.1
22.5
22.3
26.5
25.8
23.9
20.0

Score

42
41
40 C/B
40 C/B
40
37C/B
37
36

38
37
36 C/B
36
34 C/B
34
33

37

Distance Grade Description

0.2m
0.38m
2.2m

NTP

GOLDEN HOLE

NTP

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3000 Points

2



